
Canadian Selections Dec 19-20 2015
Apex Mountain Resort

Dec 20, 2015 (Sun)

20.12.2015 Apex Mountain Final  8079 (M) 

Head Judge: BENOIT,Gerry 

Chief of Comp: SPENCE,Brian 

T.D.: KAPRONCZAI,Paulo 

Chief of Scoring: FINLAYSON,Gayle

Course: KRISTIS RUN

Length: 223 m

Width: 18.5 m

Pitch: 25 deg

Pace: Male = 22.98, Female = 27.19

_____________ Head Judge

_____________ Chief of Scoring

_____________ T.D.

------------------------------------------------------------------------------

(M) Finall Dec 20 ML Run 1Run                       Date: Dec 22, 2015 (Tue)

Male                     (By  Score)               Time: 12:00 pm

Apex Mountain Resort     Canadian Selections                           

------------------------------------------------------------------------------

T&L-->              Air-->

No Bib Name              FIS#    Gp  Rep  J.1  J.2  J.3  T&L J.4 J.5 Jumps  DofD  Airs  Judge    Time   Pts   Run

=== === ================= ======= ==  === ==== ==== ==== ==== === === ===== ===== =====  ===== ======= ===== =====

1 110 KOBER,Jordan      2528644 M   Can 17.0 17.7 17.8 52.5 8.8 8.4    bF 0.830 15.00  67.50   21.71 17.76 85.26

9.2 9.1  7opA 0.860

2  78 HARA,Daichi       2529652 M   Whi 17.2 17.6 17.9 52.7 8.3 8.5    bF 0.830 14.01  66.71   22.48 16.69 83.40

8.1 8.3  7opA 0.860

3  54 DUFRESNE,Gabriel  2530240 M   Can 16.3 16.4 18.3 51.0 8.9 8.5    bF 0.830 13.48  64.48   23.18 15.72 80.20

8.6 8.6   bPp 0.730

4  71 PORTELLO,Ryan     2530702 M   Ont 17.2 16.8 15.4 49.4 7.9 8.1    bT 0.700 12.44  61.84   23.00 15.97 77.81

8.3 8.4   sLG 0.820

5   1 TATEDA,Shunya     2526621 M   Nag 16.4 16.7 15.2 48.3 8.3 7.8   bPp 0.730 12.75  61.05   22.47 16.71 77.76

8.0 8.0  7opA 0.860

6 105 HOFFMAN,Zac       2485344 M   Can 16.2 16.0 16.4 48.6 9.5 9.4    bF 0.830 14.26  62.86   23.84 14.80 77.66

8.2 8.5   bPG 0.770

7  87 MATSUDA,So        2531671 M   Nag 16.1 16.0 15.4 47.5 8.3 8.5    bF 0.830 14.10  61.60   23.39 15.42 77.02

8.6 8.0  7opA 0.860

8 101 DUMAIS,Laurent    2529093 M   Can 14.9 15.3 16.2 46.4 6.8 6.8   bdF 0.990 13.43  59.83   22.23 17.04 76.87

7.7 7.9  7opA 0.860

9  72 JOHN PRATT,Ben    2528749 M   Ont 15.9 16.5 15.6 48.0 7.9 8.2    bL 0.720 13.53  61.53   24.07 14.48 76.01

9.0 9.0  7opA 0.860

10  84 MEGURO,Misato     2528017 M   Nag 16.5 15.7 14.7 46.9 7.0 7.7    bF 0.830 12.46  59.36   22.87 16.15 75.51

7.3 7.5  7opA 0.860

11 108 KELLY,Brenden     2527955 M   Can 15.0 16.3 14.4 45.7 8.8 8.3    bF 0.830 14.96  60.66   24.06 14.49 75.15

8.0 7.9  10oA 0.990

12   2 CLEMENT,Davis     2530706 M   Alb 14.6 15.4 16.0 46.0 6.0 6.0    bF 0.830 11.07  57.07   23.06 15.88 72.95

8.3 8.4   bPp 0.730

13  74 KAPRONCZAI,Julian 2532115 M   Alb 14.1 15.5 14.5 44.1 7.9 7.8  7opA 0.860 13.38  57.48   23.59 15.15 72.63

8.0 8.0  3oGB 0.830

14 113 NADEAU,Jean-Chris 2530886 M   Que 15.4 15.8 14.8 46.0 8.8 8.0   bPp 0.730 11.11  57.11   23.60 15.13 72.24

5.9 5.7  7opA 0.860

15 114 LAVOIE,Alexandre  2531687 M   Que 14.9 15.9 14.7 45.5 6.0 5.8  7opA 0.860 10.65  56.15   24.08 14.46 70.61

7.5 7.8   bPp 0.730

16  91 THOMPSON,Laris    2531208 M   Que 14.2 15.1 14.9 44.2 5.9 6.0    bF 0.830  9.97  54.17   23.16 15.74 69.91

7.0 6.8   bPp 0.730

17 116 MURATA,Yutaro     2530684 M   Hok 11.5 14.5 11.8 37.8 6.6 6.8   bdF 0.990 12.17  49.97   23.99 14.59 64.56

6.4 6.5  7opA 0.860

Male   = 22.98, Female = 27.19

Winfree 2015.17, FIS Rules, Rand=965 @ 3:34p(15-12-20), M4, Elim
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Canadian Selections Dec 19-20 2015
Apex Mountain Resort

Dec 20, 2015 (Sun)

20.12.2015 Apex Mountain Qualifier  8079 (M) 

Head Judge: BENOIT,Gerry 

Chief of Comp: SPENCE,Brian 

T.D.: KAPRONCZAI,Paulo 

Chief of Scoring: FINLAYSON,Gayle

Course: KRISTIS RUN

Length: 223 m

Width: 18.5 m

Pitch: 25 deg

Pace: Male = 22.98, Female = 27.19

_____________ Head Judge

_____________ Chief of Scoring

_____________ T.D.

------------------------------------------------------------------------------

(M) Qual Dec 20 ML       Event                     Date: Dec 22, 2015 (Tue)

Male                     (By  Score)               Time: 11:59 am

Apex Mountain Resort     Canadian Selections                           

------------------------------------------------------------------------------

T&L-->              Air-->

No Bib Name              FIS#    Gp  Rep  J.1  J.2  J.3  T&L J.4 J.5 Jumps  DofD  Airs  Judge    Time   Pts   Run   Event

=== === ================= ======= ==  === ==== ==== ==== ==== === === ===== ===== =====  ===== ======= ===== ===== =======

1  78 HARA,Daichi       2529652 M   Whi 16.3 17.2 16.6 50.1 8.9 8.6    bF 0.830 11.20  61.30   22.57 16.57 77.87

4.8 4.4  7opA 0.860

17.5 17.6 18.0 53.1 8.3 8.2    bF 0.830 14.27  67.37   23.06 15.88 83.25   83.25

8.8 8.5  7opA 0.860

2 110 KOBER,Jordan      2528644 M   Can 16.8 16.4 16.5 49.7 7.2 7.8    bF 0.830 13.82  63.52   22.79 16.26 79.78

9.1 8.6  7opA 0.860

12.8 12.6 14.6 40.0 6.8 5.2    bF 0.830  9.66  49.66   23.17 15.73 65.39   79.78

5.9 5.0  7opA 0.860

3  71 PORTELLO,Ryan     2530702 M   Ont 16.1 15.6 14.7 46.4 8.6 8.8    bL 0.720 12.98  59.38   22.70 16.38 75.76

8.2 8.2   sLG 0.820

dnf                       dnf         (none)         dnf   75.76

                                                                                 

4   1 TATEDA,Shunya     2526621 M   Nag 15.4 14.0 16.5 45.9 7.0 6.0   bPp 0.730  8.82  54.72   22.91 16.09 70.81

5.1 4.4  7opA 0.860

17.0 15.0 16.4 48.4 8.0 7.2   bPp 0.730 10.83  59.23   22.88 16.13 75.36   75.36

6.0 6.3  7opA 0.860

5  54 DUFRESNE,Gabriel  2530240 M   Can 16.0 15.1 16.9 48.0 8.0 7.9    bF 0.830 11.19  59.19   23.65 15.06 74.25

6.4 6.2   bPp 0.730

16.3 16.7 17.2 50.2 7.4 7.8    bF 0.830  9.22  59.42   23.25 15.62 75.04   75.04

4.0 4.0   bPp 0.730

6  84 MEGURO,Misato     2528017 M   Nag 16.5 15.0 15.9 47.4 6.8 7.6    bF 0.830  9.65  57.05   22.53 16.62 73.67

5.0 5.1   bPp 0.730

17.3 15.2 15.1 47.6 6.3 5.5    bF 0.830 10.82  58.42   22.72 16.36 74.78   74.78

8.2 8.3    bL 0.720

7 108 KELLY,Brenden     2527955 M   Can 14.6 15.0 14.8 44.4 8.0 7.6    bF 0.830 13.13  57.53   24.65 13.67 71.20

7.8 7.7  7opA 0.860

14.4 16.5 16.1 47.0 7.5 7.9    bF 0.830 13.48  60.48   24.27 14.20 74.68   74.68

8.5 8.0  7opA 0.860

8 113 NADEAU,Jean-Chris 2530886 M   Que 16.4 14.5 16.5 47.4 7.0 7.4   bPp 0.730 11.61  59.01   23.77 14.89 73.90

7.2 7.6  7opA 0.860

14.1 12.5 12.0 38.6 7.4 7.3   bPp 0.730  9.53  48.13   24.22 14.27 62.40   73.90

4.7 5.0  7opA 0.860

9 101 DUMAIS,Laurent    2529093 M   Can 14.2 15.1 13.5 42.8 8.0 8.3    bF 0.830 14.28  57.08   22.60 16.52 73.60

9.0 8.5  7opA 0.860

9.8 11.8 13.1 34.7 8.0 8.0   bdF 0.990 12.25  46.95   22.49 16.68 63.63   73.60

4.0 4.5 10opA 1.020

10   2 CLEMENT,Davis     2530706 M   Alb 14.8 15.7 13.7 44.2 7.4 7.0    bF 0.830 10.23  54.43   24.06 14.49 68.92

5.0 4.9  7opA 0.860

15.0 15.5 16.0 46.5 7.0 6.5    bF 0.830 11.54  58.04   23.43 15.37 73.41   73.41

8.3 8.0   bPp 0.730

11 105 HOFFMAN,Zac       2485344 M   Can 15.5 15.0 13.5 44.0 8.1 7.6    bF 0.830 12.74  56.74   24.22 14.27 71.01

8.2 8.0   bPG 0.770

12.5 15.8 15.8 44.1 8.8 8.5    bF 0.830 13.33  57.43   23.93 14.67 72.10   72.10

8.0 8.0   bPG 0.770

12  72 JOHN PRATT,Ben    2528749 M   Ont  0.1  0.1  0.2  0.4 2.0 2.0    bL 0.720  6.38   6.78   26.92 10.51 17.29

5.9 5.6  7opA 0.860

14.6 15.0 15.4 45.0 7.2 7.8    bL 0.720 12.36  57.36   23.93 14.67 72.03   72.03

8.0 8.2  7opA 0.860

13  87 MATSUDA,So        2531671 M   Nag 15.4 15.2 16.7 47.3 5.4 4.9    bF 0.830  9.34  56.64   23.44 15.35 71.99

6.0 5.8  7opA 0.860

15.3 14.5 14.5 44.3 5.7 5.4    bF 0.830 10.19  54.49   23.80 14.85 69.34   71.99

6.7 6.3  7opA 0.860

14 116 MURATA,Yutaro     2530684 M   Hok 13.0 12.0 12.9 37.9 6.2 5.8    bF 0.830 10.28  48.18   24.68 13.63 61.81
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(M) Qual Dec 20 ML       Event                     Date: Dec 22, 2015 (Tue)

Male                     (By  Score)               Time: 11:59 am

Apex Mountain Resort     Canadian Selections                           

20.12.2015 Apex Mountain Qualifier  8079 (M) 

                                          T&L-->              Air-->

 No Bib Name              FIS#    Gp  Rep  J.1  J.2  J.3  T&L J.4 J.5 Jumps  DofD  Airs  Judge    Time   Pts   Run   Event

=== === ================= ======= ==  === ==== ==== ==== ==== === === ===== ===== =====  ===== ======= ===== ===== =======

6.8 6.0   7oA 0.830

14.1 14.6 15.9 44.6 8.2 8.4    bF 0.830 12.69  57.29   24.35 14.09 71.38   71.38

7.0 7.0   7oA 0.830

15 114 LAVOIE,Alexandre  2531687 M   Que 15.0 16.7 15.3 47.0 5.8 5.0    bF 0.830  9.66  56.66   23.95 14.64 71.30

7.2 7.0   bPp 0.730

13.0 14.6 15.3 42.9 4.0 4.2    bF 0.830  7.52  50.42   23.50 15.27 65.69   71.30

5.8 5.5   bPp 0.730

16  91 THOMPSON,Laris    2531208 M   Que 12.9 14.5 15.7 43.1 8.2 7.9    bF 0.830 11.52  54.62   23.56 15.19 69.81

7.0 6.3   bPp 0.730

10.5 13.1 12.7 36.3 4.9 3.9    bF 0.830  8.35  44.65   23.98 14.60 59.25   69.81

6.7 6.2   bPp 0.730

17  74 KAPRONCZAI,Julian 2532115 M   Alb 14.3 14.0 13.6 41.9 5.9 6.0  7opA 0.860 12.45  54.35   23.54 15.22 69.57

8.9 9.0   sLG 0.820

12.0 13.1 11.6 36.7 8.1 8.0   7oA 0.830 13.56  50.26   23.54 15.22 65.48   69.57

8.3 8.3  3oGB 0.830

18 109 BETY,Marc-Antoine 2532511 M   Que 13.5 14.3 14.3 42.1 4.9 4.5    bF 0.830  9.14  51.24   25.00 13.18 64.42

6.2 6.0  7opA 0.860

14.0 15.9 15.9 45.8 5.4 5.0    bF 0.830  9.68  55.48   25.15 12.97 68.45   68.45

6.4 6.1  7opA 0.860

19  81 PAWLIK,Brayden    2528395 M   Win 13.7 13.5 15.3 42.5 6.4 6.5    bF 0.830 11.54  54.04   25.18 12.93 66.97

7.4 7.0  7opA 0.860

14.5 13.0 13.5 41.0 6.3 6.1    bF 0.830 10.12  51.12   24.84 13.40 64.52   66.97

5.9 5.7  7opA 0.860

20  58 CAMPEAU,Nicolas   2532522 M   Que 14.0 12.8 14.6 41.4 6.0 6.1    bF 0.830  8.63  50.03   24.16 14.35 64.38

4.4 4.0  7opA 0.860

14.3 13.2 14.7 42.2 6.0 5.6    bF 0.830 11.47  53.67   24.99 13.20 66.87   66.87

8.0 7.5  7opA 0.860

21 104 GELINAS,Marc-Anto 2531686 M   Que 13.1 13.0 12.0 38.1 4.7 4.1    bF 0.830  6.84  44.94   22.95 16.04 60.98

3.9 3.8   7oA 0.830

14.7 14.6 13.3 42.6 5.2 5.2    bF 0.830  8.82  51.42   24.07 14.48 65.90   65.90

5.0 5.5  7opA 0.860

22  57 CLOUTIER-ASSELIN, 2532540 M   Que 13.7 13.0 13.6 40.3 6.3 7.0   7oA 0.830 10.69  50.99   23.99 14.59 65.58

7.0 7.2    fT 0.730

0.4  1.8  1.8  4.0 7.1 7.3   7oA 0.830  5.97   9.97   32.25  3.09 13.06   65.58

                                                                                 

23 103 VAILLANCOURT,Elli 2532513 M   Que 14.5 14.6 14.3 43.4 4.1 4.1   bPp 0.730  6.38  49.78   23.17 15.73 65.51

3.9 4.0  7opA 0.860

9.4  5.1  8.8 23.3 8.5 8.0   bPp 0.730  6.64  29.94   33.15  1.83 31.77   65.51

1.0  .5   7oA 0.830

24  93 SPENCE,Noah       2530728 M   Alb 12.8 13.5 13.7 40.0 8.4 8.6    bL 0.720 10.75  50.75   24.09 14.45 65.20

5.4 5.4  7opA 0.860

11.1  6.8  8.7 26.6 8.4 8.0    bL 0.720  9.29  35.89   24.73 13.56 49.45   65.20

4.0 3.9  7opA 0.860

25  85 KURODA,Brayden    2531725 M   Bc  14.3 12.5 12.5 39.3 7.1 7.9    bL 0.720 12.10  51.40   24.63 13.70 65.10

7.6 8.0  7opA 0.860

14.0 11.5 12.2 37.7 7.4 6.9    bL 0.720 10.60  48.30   25.88 11.96 60.26   65.10

6.5 6.2  7opA 0.860

26  86 VOLPE,Nathan      2532256 M   Ont 13.2 14.5 10.8 38.5 3.9 4.0     3 0.700  7.66  46.16   25.14 12.99 59.15

7.0 6.6    bL 0.720

14.5 14.3 13.2 42.0 4.9 4.2     3 0.700  9.59  51.59   25.06 13.10 64.69   64.69

9.0 8.8    bL 0.720

27 107 LEGER,Justin      2530564 M   Que 14.0 13.7 13.0 40.7 5.4 5.8    bF 0.830  9.62  50.32   24.59 13.75 64.07

6.4 5.6   7oA 0.830

12.5 13.8 13.9 40.2 5.9 6.9    bF 0.830 10.67  50.87   24.88 13.35 64.22   64.22

6.2 6.3  7opA 0.860

28 106 GUY-TESSIER,Olivi 2530562 M   Que 14.4 15.4 12.8 42.6 5.2 5.8    bL 0.720  8.38  50.98   25.17 12.95 63.93

4.9 5.4  7opA 0.860

12.7 15.2 13.1 41.0 5.3 5.3   7oA 0.830  7.56  48.56   24.73 13.56 62.12   63.93

4.0 4.7   bPp 0.730

29 118 KIMOTO,Masahiro   2532227 M   Hok 14.0 14.0 12.4 40.4 5.2 5.2    bF 0.830  8.51  48.91   23.99 14.59 63.50

5.8 5.9    bL 0.720

9.0 12.5  9.0 30.5 4.5 4.9    bF 0.830  7.67  38.17   24.33 14.12 52.29   63.50

5.5 5.0    bL 0.720

30  79 ONOBORI,Kanata    2529709 M   Tok 14.0 12.0 12.6 38.6 6.9 7.4    bF 0.830 10.70  49.30   24.61 13.73 63.03

5.4 5.7  7opA 0.860

0.1  0.1  0.4  0.6 3.4 3.6  7opA 0.860  3.00   3.60   30.82  5.08  8.68   63.03

                                                                                 

31 102 WILLIAMSON,Jacob  2532922 M   Que 12.2 13.0 14.9 40.1 5.3 4.6     3 0.700  7.77  47.87   24.46 13.93 61.80

6.0 5.8   bPp 0.730

12.0 11.0 15.2 38.2 6.0 6.0     3 0.700  8.83  47.03   25.18 12.93 59.96   61.80

6.5 6.2   bPp 0.730
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(M) Qual Dec 20 ML       Event                     Date: Dec 22, 2015 (Tue)

Male                     (By  Score)               Time: 11:59 am

Apex Mountain Resort     Canadian Selections                           

20.12.2015 Apex Mountain Qualifier  8079 (M) 

                                          T&L-->              Air-->

 No Bib Name              FIS#    Gp  Rep  J.1  J.2  J.3  T&L J.4 J.5 Jumps  DofD  Airs  Judge    Time   Pts   Run   Event

=== === ================= ======= ==  === ==== ==== ==== ==== === === ===== ===== =====  ===== ======= ===== ===== =======

32  56 DESAUTELS,Mats    2532923 M   Que 13.7 13.0 14.2 40.9 5.1 4.3    bF 0.830  8.23  49.13   25.43 12.58 61.71

6.0 5.9   bPp 0.730

dnf                       dnf         (none)         dnf   61.71

                                                                                 

33   7 KOYAMA,Takashi    2530690 M   Tok 11.0 14.1 13.2 38.3 4.4 4.3    bF 0.830  7.69  45.99   24.12 14.41 60.40

5.0 4.5  7opA 0.860

13.5 13.8 11.2 38.5 4.8 5.1    bF 0.830  8.79  47.29   24.27 14.20 61.49   61.49

5.4 5.5  7opA 0.860

34 119 TAKAHASHI,Shota   2532229 M   Hok 13.0 12.6 10.7 36.3 5.6 5.7    bF 0.830  9.97  46.27   23.62 15.10 61.37

7.2 7.3   bPp 0.730

11.0 13.4 11.2 35.6 5.0 4.8    bF 0.830  9.57  45.17   23.21 15.67 60.84   61.37

7.6 7.5   bPp 0.730

35   9 INUI,Takami       2531559 M   Tok 13.7 12.8 14.7 41.2 5.8 6.1   bPp 0.730  7.73  48.93   25.56 12.40 61.33

3.7 4.2  7opA 0.860

11.5 13.9 12.9 38.3 6.9 7.0   bPp 0.730  8.22  46.52   25.44 12.57 59.09   61.33

3.8 3.8   7oA 0.830

36 112 PERSON,Hayden     2532539 M   Bc  14.2 11.0 12.7 37.9 6.9 6.5     7 0.850  9.78  47.68   24.68 13.63 61.31

5.9 5.8    bT 0.700

12.7 12.4 12.9 38.0 5.2 5.4     7 0.850  8.46  46.46   25.23 12.86 59.32   61.31

5.7 5.6    bT 0.700

37  61 VICKERS,Finnian   2531742 M   Ont 14.1 12.6 13.7 40.4 5.8 6.1    bL 0.720  8.32  48.72   25.81 12.05 60.77

4.4 5.0  7opA 0.860

11.9 11.8 10.9 34.6 6.5 6.1    bL 0.720  8.27  42.87   26.23 11.47 54.34   60.77

4.2 4.5  7opA 0.860

38   3 PHIPPS,Koleton    2531550 M   Alb 13.3 13.4 13.1 39.8 6.0 5.5   bPp 0.730  8.92  48.72   25.85 12.00 60.72

5.8 5.2  7opA 0.860

12.7 12.6 13.0 38.3 5.1 5.4   bPp 0.730  8.68  46.98   25.95 11.86 58.84   60.72

5.9 5.8   7oA 0.830

39  90 GOSSELIN,Pier-Ale 2530810 M   Ont 13.0 10.8 12.9 36.7 7.2 7.5    bL 0.720 10.84  47.54   26.61 10.94 58.48

6.8 6.6   7oA 0.830

12.2 12.3 12.8 37.3 7.8 7.5    bL 0.720 11.91  49.21   26.39 11.25 60.46   60.46

7.5 7.4  7opA 0.860

40  82 PARKER,Kyle       2531551 M   Bc  12.0 12.8 11.7 36.5 6.8 6.4   sLG 0.820 11.84  48.34   25.81 12.05 60.39

9.0 8.9    bL 0.720

12.9 13.4 11.7 38.0 5.9 6.1   sLG 0.820  9.84  47.84   26.27 11.41 59.25   60.39

6.9 6.8    bL 0.720

41 120 SASAKI,Ryusei     2529481 M   Hok 13.0 11.3 13.4 37.7 5.0 5.6   bPp 0.730  7.34  45.04   25.56 12.40 57.44

4.4 4.1   sLG 0.820

9.0 13.0 12.6 34.6 5.0 5.7   bPp 0.730  9.02  43.62   25.09 13.06 56.68   57.44

6.4 6.1   sLG 0.820

42  88 TANNER,Daniel     2531692 M   Win 11.8 13.0 11.3 36.1 4.7 4.2    bF 0.830  6.31  42.41   24.64 13.68 56.09

3.5 2.6  7opA 0.860

0.1  0.1  0.1  0.3 4.4 5.4    bF 0.830  7.96   8.26   34.30  0.23  8.49   56.09

5.2 5.5   bPp 0.730

43  92 JENKINS,Jonah     2532175 M   Alb  8.5 13.0 11.3 32.8 6.4 6.0   bPp 0.730 10.42  43.22   26.25 11.44 54.66

7.4 7.0   sLG 0.820

0.1  2.6  1.7  4.4 6.8 6.0   bPp 0.730  7.37  11.77   34.78       11.77   54.66

3.1 3.5   sLG 0.820

44  83 FUJII,Masaori     2528065 M   Nag 11.0 10.8 10.1 31.9 4.2 4.6    bF 0.830  6.48  38.38   23.11 15.81 54.19

3.9 4.0    bL 0.720

7.0 11.9  9.4 28.3 5.3 4.8    bF 0.830  7.64  35.94   23.09 15.84 51.78   54.19

4.6 5.0    bL 0.720

45 117 SHIMAKAWA,Takuya  2530672 M   Hok 12.7 12.0  9.7 34.4 3.5 3.0    bF 0.830  4.28  38.68   24.07 14.48 53.16

1.8 1.9  7opA 0.860

9.0 11.2  5.1 25.3 7.1 6.9    bL 0.720  8.73  34.03   24.09 14.45 48.48   53.16

4.6 4.0  7opA 0.860

46  60 LESSARD,Olivier   2532734 M   Que  2.7  3.9  3.4 10.0 5.7 6.2   bPp 0.730  5.11  15.11   29.74  6.58 21.69

1.8 2.0     S 0.410

11.4 10.8  9.5 31.7 5.4 4.3   bPp 0.730  6.79  38.49   24.32 14.13 52.62   52.62

3.8 3.8  7opA 0.860

47  89 LESLIE,Kevin      2532009 M   Ont  0.1  0.1  0.3  0.5 4.9 5.0   bPp 0.730  7.62   8.12   30.00  6.22 14.34

5.0 4.8   sLG 0.820

10.0 11.9 10.9 32.8 4.4 4.4   bPp 0.730  6.49  39.29   26.63 10.91 50.20   50.20

4.0 4.0   sLG 0.820

48  63 PARK,Se Jin       2531754 M   Kor                 dnf                       dnf         (none)         dnf

                                                                                 

11.8 10.7 11.2 33.7 5.1 4.3     3 0.700  7.12  40.82   27.74  9.37 50.19   50.19

6.4 5.6   TTS 0.640

49  20 TODD,Maxwell      2531722 M   Bc   9.6 12.2 12.4 34.2 3.9 3.3    TS 0.530  4.70  38.90   27.02 10.37 49.27

4.0 4.0     3 0.700
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(M) Qual Dec 20 ML       Event                     Date: Dec 22, 2015 (Tue)

Male                     (By  Score)               Time: 11:59 am

Apex Mountain Resort     Canadian Selections                           

20.12.2015 Apex Mountain Qualifier  8079 (M) 

                                          T&L-->              Air-->

 No Bib Name              FIS#    Gp  Rep  J.1  J.2  J.3  T&L J.4 J.5 Jumps  DofD  Airs  Judge    Time   Pts   Run   Event

=== === ================= ======= ==  === ==== ==== ==== ==== === === ===== ===== =====  ===== ======= ===== ===== =======

9.4 12.0 11.5 32.9 4.0 4.0    TS 0.530  4.92  37.82   28.11  8.85 46.67   49.27

4.0 4.0     3 0.700

50  65 MOON,Sun Woo      2531753 M   Kor  6.8  9.6  7.3 23.7 4.0 4.3   bPp 0.730  5.79  29.49   26.66 10.87 40.36

3.7 3.9     l 0.730

8.5 11.7 10.4 30.6 4.9 4.8   bPp 0.730  7.03  37.63   27.10 10.26 47.89   47.89

5.0 4.6     l 0.730

51  94 DURHAM,Joseph     2531707 M   Bc   0.3  0.1  0.1  0.5 3.4 3.9  7opA 0.860  3.13   3.63   29.52  6.89 10.52

                                                                                 

8.0  9.0 10.5 27.5 3.9 4.3  7opA 0.860  5.41  32.91   26.02 11.76 44.67   44.67

2.9 2.5    bT 0.700

52  18 NAUDE,James       2532591 M   Bc   7.3 10.4  8.2 25.9 3.8 3.9     3 0.700  5.67  31.57   28.43  8.41 39.98

4.4 4.1    bT 0.700

9.3 12.0  9.6 30.9 3.5 3.8     3 0.700  6.12  37.02   29.19  7.35 44.37   44.37

5.4 4.8    bT 0.700

53  55 CORDELL,Sam       2532530 M   Bc   7.3 10.7 10.5 28.5 3.6 3.7     3 0.700  6.16  34.66   27.61  9.55 44.21

4.9 5.0   bPp 0.730

dns                       dns         (none)         dns   44.21

                                                                                 

54  62 KIM,Heejun        2531425 M   Whi  0.2  0.1  0.8  1.1 1.7 1.9     3 0.700  5.63   6.73   36.05        6.73

5.9 6.1   bPp 0.730

10.0  8.7  8.9 27.6 3.9 4.0     3 0.700  5.89  33.49   30.32  5.77 39.26   39.26

4.3 4.4    bL 0.720

55 100 MARTEL,Devon      2532366 M   Ont                 dns                       dns         (none)         dns

                                                                                 

dns                       dns         (none)         dns     dns

                                                                                 

55 111 FRECHETTE,Samuel  2532520 M   Que                 dns                       dns         (none)         dns

                                                                                 

dns                       dns         (none)         dns     dns

                                                                                 

Male   = 22.98, Female = 27.19

Winfree 2015.17, FIS Rules, Rand=356 @ 4:42p(15-12-19), M3, Not Elim
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